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Pos No. Name Best Tm Diff Inlap LastTm Total Tm Laps Class Model Team
1 9 [ 1:18.045 6 1:18.169 20:17.302 11 300CCH  #7A¥HCBR300 LHES1EE
2 16 HEH 1:19.366 1.321 8  1:22480 21:10.665 12 300CCHE  #-AMCBR300 L¥gS1BAER
3 20 SkariE 1:19.500  1.455 6 1:30.684 20:05.542 11 300CCH  %iAMCBR300 ThEEWECDRZERA
4 15 kAR 1:20.279  2.234 8 INPIT 17:59.432 10 300CCH  #iXMCBR300 IR ZENECDIRZERA
5 19 1:20,290  2.245 8 1:24765 20:02.398 11 300CCH  #HAHHCBR300 BLUE EYES RACING
6 2 Ak 1:21.194  3.149 6 1:27.601 21:03.665 i1 300CCH  #Hi-k#CBR300 A
7 12 B OB 1:21,713  3.668 5 1:24595  21:04.234 10 300CCH#H & MCBR300 FAMEEEZ B
8 6 Fis 1:22.549 4,504 7 INPIT  15:44.897 8 300CCH  #KHICBR300 T3 EVECDRRERL
9 11 # E 1:22.648 4,603 8 INPIT 17:49.528 9 300CCHE  #HAMCBRI00 A
10 1 % &% 1:22.728  4.683 9 1:50.623 21:03.574 11 300CCH  HiAKMCBR300 THFELECDIEZE A
11 14 #EH| 1:22.808 4.763 8 INPIT  19:36.154 10 300CCH  #i-HICBR300 BRI E 32 BA
12 17 e 1:22.909 4.864 11 1:22.909  20:35.070 11 300CCH  #7A¥CBR300 ThERZEAVECDREZE RN
13 10 K@y 1:22980 4.935 % 143,515 21:08.493 11 300CCE  HrkHICBR300 LA ECDR
14 18 pEEEsr 1:23.089 5.044 7 1:23.875 21:03,179 11 300CC# A MCBR300 A
15 7 G 1:23.165 5,120 6 1:26.031 21:06.481 12 300CCH#H  #HAHCBR300 E#Es1EE
16 13 M= 1:23.316  5.271 9  1:23.925  20:30.437 10 300CCH#H  #HAMCBR300 I ECD# LA
17 5 ifxEE 1:24.015 5,970 8 INPIT  19:47.230 11 300CCH#H  #KMCBR300 TR LEECDEZERA
18 3 TEEM 1:24325  6.280 6 INPIT  14:48,773 7 300CCHE  HiAMCBR300 TR
19 4 |y 1:27.082  9.037 9  1:31.911  20:25.786 10 300CCH  #-AMMCBR300 IhER e ECDIEZE A
20 8 ID¥fE 0 300CCH  #AHMICBR300 A
it Orbits.
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Licensed to: Shanghai Tianma Circuit
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Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
8 1:24.739 +1.423  11:43:43.196
9 1:23.316 T 11:45:06.512
10 1:23.925 +0.609 11:45:30.437
(5) WA GHE
1 1:30.002 +5.987 11:31:34.087
2 1:26.543 +2.578 11:33:00.680
3 1:25,754 +1,739 11:34:26.434
4 1:25.996 +1.981  11:35:52.430
5 1:25.116 +1.101 11:37:17.546
6 1:25.007 +0.952 11:38:42.553
7 1:25.219 +1.204 11:40:07.772
8 1:24.015 11:41:31.787
9 1:24.300 +0,285 11:42:56,087
10 1:24.112 +0.097  11:44:20.199
pl1 1:27.031 +3.016 11:45:47.230
(3} EHEM
1 1:35.589 +11.264 11:32:10.429
2 1:25.845 +1.520 11:33:36.274
3 1:25.801 +1.476 11:35:02.075
4 1:25.558 +1,233 11:36:27.633
5 1:24.992 +0,667 11:37:52,625
6 1:24.325 11:398:16,950
p? 1:31.823 +7.498 11:40:48.773
(4} B
1 1:36.054 +8,972 11:31:53,532
2 1:33.300 +6.218 11:33:26.832
3 1:31.361 +4,279 11:34:58.193
4 1:30.426 +3.344 11:36:28.619
5 1:27.946 +0.864 11:37:56.565
6 1:28.156 +1.074 11:39:24.721
p? 1:31.873 +4.791 11:40:56.594
8 2:30.199 +1:03.117 11:43:26.793
9 1:27,082 11:44:53.875
plo 1:31.911 +4.829 11;46:25.786

Lap

Lap Tm

Diff

Time of Day

Lap LapTm ~ Diff  Time of Day

Printed: 2016/8/13 11:49:38

e

Ol‘bltS

T
Licensad to: Shanghal Tianma Circuit
Page 2




